Shaft Mount Reducer
Right / Left Angle Worm Gear
Reducer
Flange Input
Shaft Output
Right / Left Angle
Worm Gear Reducer
Shaft Input

WCD
Center
(mm)
HP
NEMA
Motor
Frame
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)
Model
Number
List
Price
7.5:1 233
30 0.69 56C 3 ALM30-7.5/1-56C $152.00
40 1.5 56C 5 ALM40-7.5/1-56C $186.78
50 2.64 56C 8 ALM50-7.5/1-56C $257.81
63 4.76 56C 13 ALM63-7.5/1-56C $333.81
63 4.76 145TC 13 ALM63-7.5/1-145TC $333.81
75 6.8 56C 19 ALM75-7.5/1-56C $482.97
75 6.8 145TC 19 ALM75-7.5/1-145TC $482.97
75 6.8 182/4TC 19 ALM75-7.5/1-182/4TC $482.97
90 10.56 56C 28 ALM90-7.5/1-56C $552.56
90 10.56 145TC 28 ALM90-7.5/1-145TC $552.56
90 10.56 182/4TC 28 ALM90-7.5/1-182/4TC $552.56
10:1 175
30 0.54 56C 3 ALM30-10/1-56C $152.00
40 1.15 56C 5 ALM40-10/1-56C $186.78
50 2.06 56C 8 ALM50-10/1-56C $257.81
63 3.67 56C 13 ALM63-10/1-56C $333.81
63 3.67 145TC 13 ALM63-10/1-145TC $333.81
75 5.44 56C 19 ALM75-10/1-56C $482.97
75 5.44 145TC 19 ALM75-10/1-145TC $482.97
75 5.44 182/4TC 19 ALM75-10/1-182/4TC $482.97
90 8.56 56C 28 ALM90-10/1-56C $552.56
90 8.56 145TC 28 ALM90-10/1-145TC $552.56
90 8.56 182/4TC 28 ALM90-10/1-182/4TC $552.56
15:1 117
30 0.38 56C 3 ALM30-15/1-56C $152.00
40 0.8 56C 5 ALM40-15/1-56C $186.78
50 1.47 56C 8 ALM50-15/1-56C $257.81
63 2.76 56C 13 ALM63-15/1-56C $333.81
63 2.76 145TC 13 ALM63-15/1-145TC $333.81
75 3.86 56C 19 ALM75-15/1-56C $482.97
75 3.86 145TC 19 ALM75-15/1-145TC $482.97
75 3.86 182/4TC 19 ALM75-15/1-182/4TC $482.97
90 6.86 56C 28 ALM90-15/1-56C $552.56
90 6.86 145TC 28 ALM90-15/1-145TC $552.56
90 6.86 182/4TC 28 ALM90-15/1-182/4TC $552.56
20:1 88
30 0.3 56C 3 ALM30-20/1-56C $152.00
40 0.61 56C 5 ALM40-20/1-56C $186.78
50 1.13 56C 8 ALM50-20/1-56C $257.81
63 2.04 56C 13 ALM63-20/1-56C $333.81
63 2.04 145TC 13 ALM63-20/1-145TC $333.81
75 3.14 56C 19 ALM75-20/1-56C $482.97
75 3.14 145TC 19 ALM75-20/1-145TC $482.97
90 5.18 56C 28 ALM90-20/1-56C $552.56
90 5.18 145TC 28 ALM90-20/1-145TC $552.56
90 5.18 182/4TC 28 ALM90-20/1-182/4TC $552.56
Printer’s Parts Store, Inc.    1708 NW 1 St   Oklahoma City,  OK 73106
800-375-3787        405-272-0272        405-232-3053 (fax)        ppsokc@aol.com        ppsokc.com
Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice

WCD
Center
(mm)
HP
NEMA
Motor
Frame
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)
Model
Number
List
Price
25:1 70
30 0.3 56C 3 ALM30-25/1-56C $152.00
40 0.5 56C 5 ALM40-25/1-56C $186.78
50 0.91 56C 8 ALM50-25/1-56C $257.81
63 1.64 56C 13 ALM63-25/1-56C $333.81
75 2.45 56C 19 ALM75-25/1-56C $482.97
75 2.45 145TC 19 ALM75-25/1-145TC $482.97
90 4.09 56C 28 ALM90-25/1-56C $552.56
90 4.09 145TC 28 ALM90-25/1-145TC $552.56
90 4.09 182/4TC 28 ALM90-25/1-182/4TC $552.56
30:1 58
30 0.25 56C 3 ALM30-30/1-56C $152.00
40 0.53 56C 5 ALM40-30/1-56C $186.78
50 0.95 56C 8 ALM50-30/1-56C $257.81
63 1.76 56C 13 ALM63-30/1-56C $333.81
75 2.48 56C 19 ALM75-30/1-56C $482.97
90 4.32 56C 28 ALM90-30/1-56C $552.56
90 4.32 145TC 28 ALM90-30/1-145TC $552.56
90 4.32 182/4TC 28 ALM90-30/1-182/4TC $552.56
40:1 44
30 0.19 56C 3 ALM30-40/1-56C $152.00
40 0.39 56C 5 ALM40-40/1-56C $186.78
50 0.7 56C 8 ALM50-40/1-56C $257.81
63 1.23 56C 13 ALM63-40/1-56C $333.81
75 1.88 56C 19 ALM75-40/1-56C $482.97
90 2.95 56C 28 ALM90-40/1-56C $552.56
90 2.95 145TC 28 ALM90-40/1-145TC $552.56
50:1 35
30 0.14 56C 3 ALM30-50/1-56C $152.00
40 0.31 56C 5 ALM40-50/1-56C $186.78
50 0.57 56C 8 ALM50-50/1-56C $257.81
63 1.01 56C 13 ALM63-50/1-56C $333.81
75 1.5 56C 19 ALM75-50/1-56C $482.97
90 2.33 56C 28 ALM90-50/1-56C $552.56
90 2.33 145TC 28 ALM90-50/1-145TC $552.56
60:1 29
30 0.12 56C 3 ALM30-60/1-56C $152.00
40 0.25 56C 5 ALM40-60/1-56C $186.78
50 0.46 56C 8 ALM50-60/1-56C $257.81
63 0.86 56C 13 ALM63-60/1-56C $333.81
75 1.26 56C 19 ALM75-60/1-56C $482.97
90 1.9 56C 28 ALM90-60/1-56C $552.56
80:1 22
30 0.09 56C 3 ALM30-80/1-56C $152.00
40 0.19 56C 5 ALM40-80/1-56C $186.78
50 0.38 56C 8 ALM50-80/1-56C $257.81
63 0.67 56C 13 ALM63-80/1-56C $333.81
75 0.97 56C 19 ALM75-80/1-56C $482.97
90 1.39 56C 28 ALM90-80/1-56C $552.56
Printer’s Parts Store, Inc.    1708 NW 1 St   Oklahoma City,  OK 73106
800-375-3787        405-272-0272        405-232-3053 (fax)        ppsokc@aol.com        ppsokc.com
Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice
25

5.875 4.5 5.787 0.157
0.413 145TC 0.875
182/4TC 1.125 1/4 X  1/8 7.25 8.5 9 0.217
Printer’s Parts Store, Inc.    1708 NW 1 St   Oklahoma City,  OK 73106
800-375-3787        405-272-0272        405-232-3053 (fax)        ppsokc@aol.com        ppsokc.com
Prices Are Subject To Change Without Notice
27
Output Flanges For Aluminum Worm
Gear Reducers
Box
Size
Model
Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-OPF $12.43
40 ALM40-OPF $14.20
50 ALM50-OPF $15.98
63 ALM63-OPF $20.42
75 ALM75-OPF $32.85
90 ALM90-OPF $40.16
Single Output Shafts For Aluminum
Worm Gear Reducers
Box
Size
Model
Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-S $16.87
40 ALM40-S $19.53
50 ALM50-S $23.08
63 ALM63-S $31.07
75 ALM75-S $39.95
90 ALM90-S $51.56
Double Output Shafts For Aluminum
Worm Gear Reducers
Box
Size
Model
Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-DS $22.19
40 ALM40-DS $26.63
50 ALM50-DS $31.07
63 ALM63-DS $41.73
75 ALM75-DS $51.49
90 ALM90-DS $71.44
Torque Arms For Aluminum Worm Gear
Reducers
Box
Size
Model
Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-TA $16.88
40 ALM40-TA $18.64
50 ALM50-TA $20.42
63 ALM63-TA $33.74
75 ALM75-TA $55.04
90 ALM90-TA $62.50